
BALE MOVER PARTS LIST 04

QTY B/O PART 

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION QTY Qty B/O PART 

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION QTY

BM101 2" X 48" Bale spear 2 PC001 Vinyl power unit cover 1

BM102 Bale mover frame 1 EH4002 25 Ft. Vehicle Harness 1

BMTGF1 Tailgate Frame- 1 EH4001 3 Ft. Pump Harness 1

BMJN01 1/2" Jam Nut 1 E3005  2 Ft. battery cable 1

BMCHAIN 1/4" Chain (3 links) 1 E3003WR • Solenoid 1

BMN03 3" Gooseneck Ball Mount 1 E3006A • 1/4"x3/4" Bolt 2

(03 is standard flush ball mount) E3006D • 1/4" Lock nut 2

BMN07 7" Gooseneck Ball Mount 1 E3009 • Dielectric grease 1

(07 is 4" drop ball mount) H2007 • Cable ties 12

BMN09 9" Gooseneck Ball Mount 1 • All of the above indented items included in bag # 3 

(09 is 6" drop ball mount)

PB001A Power Unit Box-optional 1

HBM103 Cylinder (3" x 3" x 12") 1 PB002 Power Unit Box Lid-optional 1

Cylinder pin (included with cyl.) 1 X11032 1/4" Wing Nut-optional 2

SM-DB1374 Fenner 4.0 hydraulic power unit 1

H3003 48" Hydraulic hose 1

H2003 36" Hydraulic hose 1

BMSC01 • 1/2"x1 1/2" Set Screw 1

X11036 • 5/16" Lock nut 2

X11047 • 5/16" x 2 3/4" Bolt 2

X11031 • 5/8" x 3-1/2" Hitch pin 3

HBM2009 • 1/2" Orifice swivel fitting 1

HBM2010 • 1/2" Standard swivel fitting 1

ET3002CS • 2-way up/down toggle controller 1

E302CSKN • Switch handle 1

X11002 • 3/8" x 1" Bolt 2

X11022 • 3/8" Lock washer 2

H2004 • 9/16" Boss swivel fitting 2

• All of the above indented items included in bag # B1

                           Qty represents no. of parts required for each bale mover

File:Bale Mover Parts List7/14/2005  2 


